ME 22,5 TBUS 1,5/ 5-ST-3,81 YE - 1PCS - DIN rail

bus connector

1225375

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1225374

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

DIN rail bus connector, nominal current: 8 A (parallel contacts), rated voltage (111/2): 125V,
number of positions: 5, pitch: 3.81 mm, color: yellow, mounting: DIN rail, item with gold-plated
contacts, bus connector for connecting to electronics housings, 5 parallel contacts

1225375

1pc

1 pc

DNO02

DNA366
4063151317461
8449

89

85366990

DE
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Technical data

Notes

Note on application

Note on application Only for industrial use

Product properties

Product type DIN rail bus connector
Number of positions 5
Pitch 3.81 mm

Material specifications

Color (Housing) yellow (RAL 1018)

Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO

Insulating material PA

Housing material PA
Dimensions

Width 22.5mm

Pitch 3.81 mm
Mounting

Mounting type DIN rail mounting

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -40°C ... 105 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -40°C ...55°C
Ambient temperature (assembly) -5°C...100 °C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460202
27460202

EC002638

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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